PATENTED
ECOVAP EVAPORATOR
ECOVAP CONSTITUTES
A MAJOR TECHNOLOGICAL ADVANCE IN THE
FIELD OF MAPLE SYRUP PRODUCTION
toleinox.com50
8° 10° 12° 14° 16°
ECOVAP 125 95 / 9 98 / 12 101 / 14 104 / 18 107 / 21

• 1x concentrate preheater
• 6x vapor stacks
(dimensions depending on evaporator size)
• 1x base stack
(dimensions depending on evaporator size)
• Smoke stacks
(qty & dimensions depending on evaporator size)
• 3x roof stacks
• 3x collars
• 3x stack covers
• 1x dipper (2' to 4' : 5" / 5' to 6' : 6")
• 1x support for dipper
• 1x 3" syrup gauge, 9" stem
• 3x 2" ext. plugs
toleinox.com52
EHP-30-096 2 ½' X 8' ---- 1X 30"x60" 2X 30"x18" 1X 30"x18" 1X 30"x5" STD 1 ¼" 6X 10" 1X 12"x6' 4X 12"
EHP-30-120 2 ½' X 10' 1 1X 30"x84" 2X 30"x18" 1X 30"x18" 1X 30"x5" STD 1 ¼" 6X 12" 1X 12"x6' 4X 12"
EHP-36-120 3' X 10' 1 1X 36"x84" 2X 36"x18" 1X 36"x18" 1X 36"x5" LX 1 ¼" 6X 15" 1X 15"x6' 4X 15"
EHP-36-144 3' X 12' 1 1X 36"x104" 2X 36"x20" 1X 36"x20" 1X 36"x5" LX 1 ¼" 6X 15" 1X 15"x6' 4X 15"
EHP-42-144 3 ½' X 12' 1 1X 42"x104" 2X 42"x20" 1X 42"x20" 1X 42"x5" LX 1 ¼" 6X 15" 1X 16"x6' 4X 16"
EHP-48-168 4' X 14' 2 1X 48"x120" 2X 48"x24" 1X 48"x24" 1X 48"x5" LX 1 ¼" 6X 15" 1X 20"x10' 5X 20"
EHP-60-168 5' X 14' 2 1X 60"x120" 2X 60"x24" 1X 60"x24" 1X 60"x5" LX 1 ½" 6X 18" 1X 20"x10' 4X 20"
EHP-72-168 6' X 14' 2 1X 72"x120" 2X 72"x24" 1X 72"x24" 1X 72"x5" LX 1 ½" 6X 20" 1X 24"x10' 5X 24"
EHP-72-192 6' X 16' 2 1X 72"x120" 3X 72"x24" 1X 72"x24" 1X 72"x5" LX 1 ½" 6X 20" 1X 24"x10' 6X 24"
HP WOOD EVAPORATOR HP WOOD EVAPORATOR
Specifications
• Refractory cement interior which aims to increase its efficiency (factory made)
• Forced air under the grids and above the door

• 2x visual sap level
• Pan Output Adapter and ball valve
• 1x base stack
(dimensions depending on evaporator size)
• 1x roof stack
• Smoke pipes
(qty & dimensions depending on evaporator size)
• 1x collar
• 1x stack cover
(model depending on evaporator size)
• 1x dipper (2' to 4' : 5" / 5' to 6' : 6")
• 1x support for dipper
• 1x syrup 3" gauge, 9" stem
• 3x 2" ext. plugs (excluding 2'x6')
toleinox.com54
EVB-24-072 1 2'X6' 1X 24"x48" 1X 24"x24" STD ½" 1" 1X 10"x4' 2X 10"
EVB-24-096 1 2'X8' 1X 24"x60" 2X 24"x18" STD 1 ½" 1" 1X 10"x5' 3X 10"
EVB-30-096 1 2 ½'X8' 1X 30"x60" 2X 30"x18" STD 1 ½" 1 ¼" 1X 12"x5' 3X 12"
EVB-30-120  1 2 ½'X10' 1X 30"x84" 2X 30"x18" STD 1 ½" 1 ¼" 1X 12"x5' 3X 12"
EVB-36-120 1 3'X10' 1X 36"x84" 2X 36"x18" STD 1 ½" 1 ¼" 1X 15"x6' 3X 15"
EVB-36-144 1 3'X12' 1X 36"x104" 2X 36"x20" LX 1 ½" 1 ¼" 1X 15"x6' 4X 15"
EVB-42-144 1 3 ½'X12' 1X 42"x104" 2X 42"x20" LX 1 ½" 1 ¼" 1X 18"x6' 4X 18"
EVB-48-144 2 4'X12' 1X 48"x104" 2X 48"x20" LX 1 ½" 1 ¼" 1X 20"x8' 4X 20"
EVB-48-168 2 4'X14' 1X 48"x120" 2X 48"x24" LX 1 ½" 1 ¼" 1X 20"x8' 4X 20"
EVB-60-168 2 5'X14' 1X 60"x120" 2X 60"x24" LX 1 ½" 1 ½" 1X 22"x10' 4X 22"
EVB-60-192 2 5'X16' 1X 60"x120" 3X 60"x24" LX 1 ½" 1 ½" 1X 22"x10' 4X 22"
EVB-72-168 2 6'X14' 1X 72"x120" 2X 72"x24" LX 1 ½" 1 ½" 1X 24"x10' 5X 24"
EVB-72-192 2 6'X16' 1X 72"x120" 3X 72"x24" LX 1 ½" 1 ½" 1X 24"x10' 6X 24"
WOOD EVAPORATOR
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
 Econowood Water pan Side gutter
Specifications

(dimensions depending on evaporator size)
• 1x base stack
(dimensions depending on evaporator size)
• Round smoke stacks
(qty & dimensions depending
on evaporator size)
• 3x roof stacks
• 3x collars
• 3x stack covers
• 1x dipper (2' to 4' : 5" / 5' to 6' : 6")
• 1x support for dipper
• 1x 3" syrup gauge , 9" stem
• 3x 2" ext. plugs
OIL EVAPORATOR
toleinox.com56
EVH-30-096 2 ½' X 8' 1X 30"x60" 2X 30"x18" 1X 30"x18" 1X 30"x5" STD 1 ¼" 6X 10" 1X 12"x6' 3X 12"
EVH-30-120 2 ½ X 10' 1X 30"x84" 2X 30"x18" 1X 30"x18" 1X 30"x5" STD 1 ¼" 6X 12" 1X 12"x6' 3X 12"
EVH-36-120 3' X 10' 1X 36"x84" 2X 36"x18" 1X 36"x18" 1X 36"x5" LX 1 ¼" 6X 15" 1X 15"x6' 3X 15"
EVH-36-144 3' X 12' 1X 36"x104" 2X 36"x20" 1X 36"x20" 1X 36"x5" LX 1 ¼" 6X 15" 1X 15"x6' 3X 15"
EVH-42-144 3 ½' X 12' 1X 42"x104" 2X 42"x20" 1X 42"x20" 1X 42"x5" LX 1 ¼" 6X 15" 1X 15"x6' 3X 15"
EVH-48-168 4' X 14' 1X 48"x120" 2X 48"x24" 1X 48"x24" 1X 48"x5" LX 1 ¼" 6X 15" 1X 15"x6' 4X 15"
EVH-60-168 5' X 14' 1X 60"x120" 2X 60"x24" 1X 60"x24" 1X 60"x5" LX 1 ½" 6X 18" 1X 20"x6' 4X 20"
EVH-72-168 6' X 14' 1X 72"x120" 2X 72"x24" 1X 72"x24" 1X 72"x5" LX 1 ½" 6X 20" 1X 22"x6' 4X 22"
EVH-72-192 6' X 16' 1X 72"x120" 3X 72"x24" 1X 72"x24" 1X 72"x5" LX 1 ½" 6X 20" 1X 22"x6' 5X 22"
OIL EVAPORATOR OIL EVAPORATOR
Specifications
• High quality Beckett burner
• Insulated burner cover